

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.3259 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
5	10.03.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> Learned counsel for the respondent Nos.5 to 8 stated that counter-affidavit has been filed in the Registry today. Learned counsel for the respondent Nos.5 to 8 is directed to serve a copy to the learned counsel for the petitioner. For filing counter-affidavit of official respondents, list the matter on 30.03.2026. <u>TRR, J</u> <i>KBN</i>	

--	--	--	--